
TKE Conclave 2026
University Funding Fact Sheet

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Thursday, 7/30

Friday, 7/31

Saturday, 8/1

Sunday, 8/2

Arrivals and check-in
Vendor Hall
Opening Ritual

TEKE Institute (Education)
Awards Luncheon
TEKE Institute Resumes
Offsite Event

General Session (Education)
Business Session
Grand Inaugural Banquet

$200/night
$600 total
$295/person
$150/person
$295/person
$175/person
$350/person
$125/person

Contact Jake Thorry, Programs and Risk Specialist, at jthorry@tke.org with questions or concerns.

 

Conclave is a biennial gathering of Tau Kappa Epsilon’s chapters, alumni associations, staff and VIPs.
Every active, collegiate chapter is required to send at least one delegate to the convention in order to
have full representation as votes are taken on bylaws, amendments and board members.

The full Conclave schedule includes a welcome ceremony, educational workshop lineup, offsite brother-
hood event, and Grand Inaugural Banquet. Participants will have the opportunity to interact and network
with Tekes from all across North America, learn about the topics most crucial to TKE’s success, and walk
away with a better ability to impact their chapters, campuses and communities.

12-7pm

7:30pm

9am
11:30am
2pm
5pm

9am
2pm
6pm

Departures

APPROX. COST BREAKDOWN

2026 PRICING OPTIONS

Early Bird Rate (registered before May 2)
Regular Rate (registered before June 6)

First Registration / Delegate            

Remaining Registrations            EB               Regular

OR

First Registration / Single

Double
Quad
Eight-pack
Twelve-pack

$1050
$925
$875
$850

$1,400
$1,125
N/A
N/A

$1,350 $1,600

$1,000

Hotel Room

            Double Room
            Quad Room
Meals
Service/Offsite Events
Conference/Staffing Costs
Meeting Materials

 ABOUT


